
materiale

I.D.: 58823802

Data publicarii	12.07.21	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 540,67 RON - 540,67 RON

Descriere: prelungitor 3p 2m 1 18,49 18,49 lavabila 2 71,43 142,86 pensula 1 5,04 5,04 pensula 1 4,2 4,2 spray degripant 1 27,73 27,73 lopata 1 21,01 21,01 mufa bz 1/2 1 3,36 3,36 niplu 1/2 bz 1 2,52 2,52 silicon 5 13,45 67,25 patent 1 13,45 13,45 cleste cu varf ascutit 1 11,77 11,77 baterie sanitara 3 31,09 93,27 diblu 8x60 4 0,25 1 racord wc 1 13,45 13,45 ipsos 2 2,52 5,04 cleste popnit 1 12,61 12,61 popnituri 4 5,04 20,16 saiba m6 20 0,05 1 panza bomfaier 1 0,84 0,84 sifon cu ventil 6 5,04 30,24 teava fi 40 0,25m 1 1,68 1,68 fir coasa 1 16,81 16,81 cap motocoasa 1 18,49 18,49 fy 1,5 10 0,84 8,4
